
November 2021 Shopping List

$54.99

$38.99

$38.99

$38.99

$35.99

$27.99

$25.99

$25.99

$25.99

$23.99

$23.99

$23.99

$22.99

$21.99

$13.99

$11.99

$10.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$13.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

Die-namics:

Mini Slimline Outside the Box Level Up

Cozy Winter Wishes

Snow Swirls Cover-Up

Birch Tree Forest Cover-Up

Stitched Mini Slimline STAX

Snow Sweet - Rachelle Anne Miller

No One Stacks Up to You - Stacey Yacula

This Hug's for You

Chillin’ with You

Winter Wonder

Deer, Sweet Friend

Cool Cats

Serene Sunset

Happy Waddle - Rachelle Anne Miller

Connected

Friendship Looks Great - Pure Innocence

Soft Spot Friends - Tiddly Inks

Clear Stamps:

No One Stacks Up to You - Stacey Yacula

Happy Waddle - Rachelle Anne Miller

Snow Sweet - Rachelle Anne Miller

Soft Spot Friends - Tiddly Inks

This Hug's for You

Chillin’ with You

Winter Wonder

Deer, Sweet Friend

Cool Cats

Cozy Winter Wishes

BB Greetings Galore - Spanish - Birdie Brown

BB Greetings Galore - French - Birdie Brown

$13.99

$9.99

$22.99

$22.99

$16.99

$9.99

$7.99

Clear Stamps (cont’d):

Friendship Looks Great - Pure Innocence

Connected

Die-namics:

High Flying

Happy Ho-Ho-Holidays

Clear Stamps:

Happy Ho-Ho-Holidays

Merry Christmas Tree

Patterned Paper Pad:

Christmas Cheer*

*previously released

In Case You Missed It!

Connected

Free with $60

FREE Stamp Set
with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

October Mid-Month Release

My Wish List


