

## November 2021 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Clear Stamps (cont'd):
☐ Mini Slimline Outside the Box Level Up	\$54.99	Friendship Looks Great - Pure Innocence \$13.99
Cozy Winter Wishes	\$38.99	☐ Connected \$9.99
☐ Snow Swirls Cover-Up	\$38.99	Free with \$60
☐ Birch Tree Forest Cover-Up	\$38.99	
Stitched Mini Slimline STAX	\$35.99	☐ Connected  ★ FREE Stamp Set ★
Snow Sweet - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$27.99	with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)
☐ No One Stacks Up to You - Stacey Yacula	\$25.99	
☐ This Hug's for You	\$25.99	In Case You Missed It!
☐ Chillin' with You	\$25.99	October Mid-Month Release
☐ Winter Wonder	\$23.99	Die-namics:
Deer, Sweet Friend	\$23.99	☐ High Flying \$22.99
☐ Cool Cats	\$23.99	☐ Happy Ho-Ho-Holidays \$22.99
☐ Serene Sunset	\$22.99	
☐ Happy Waddle - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$21.99	Clear Stamps:
☐ Connected	\$13.99	☐ Happy Ho-Ho-Holidays \$16.99
☐ Friendship Looks Great - Pure Innocence	\$11.99	☐ Merry Christmas Tree \$9.99
Soft Spot Friends - Tiddly Inks	\$10.99	
		Patterned Paper Pad:
Clear Stamps:		☐ Christmas Cheer* \$7.99
$\square$ No One Stacks Up to You - Stacey Yacula	\$16.99	*previously released
☐ Happy Waddle - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$16.99	
Snow Sweet - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$16.99	My Wish List
Soft Spot Friends - Tiddly Inks	\$13.99	
☐ This Hug's for You	\$16.99	
☐ Chillin' with You	\$16.99	
☐ Winter Wonder	\$16.99	
Deer, Sweet Friend	\$16.99	
☐ Cool Cats	\$16.99	
Cozy Winter Wishes	\$16.99	
BB Greetings Galore - Spanish - Birdie Brown	\$16.99	
BB Greetings Galore - French - Birdie Brown	\$16.99	